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Date:

Score:

Rounding Whole Numbers

1).

2).

3).

a).

5).

6).

7).

8).

9).

10).

11).

12).

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

196,557

902,562

652,402

289,924

195,956

892,227

512,395

668,738

640,091

351,874

24,422

80,790

to the tens place:

to the tens place:

to the tens place:

to the tens place:

to the tens place:

to the tens place:

to the hundreds place:

to the hundreds place:

to the tens place:

to the tens place:

to the hundreds place:

to the hundreds place:
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O 196,550

O 902,550

O 652,390

O 289,930

O 195,956

O 892,220

O 512,300

O 668,700

O 640,100

O 351,880

O 24,400

O 80,800

O 196,570 O 196,557 @ 196,560

0O 902,570 O 902,562 O 902,560

O 652,410 O 652,402 O 652,400

O 289,924 O 289,920 O 289,910

O 195,960 O 195,950 O 195,970

O 892,240 O 892,227 O 892,230

O 512,500 O 512,600 O 512,400

O 668,600 O 668,800 O 668,740

O 640,091 O 640,090 O 640,080

O 351,874 O 351,870 O 351,860

O 24,300 O 24,500 O 24,420

O 80,700 O 80,900 O 80,790
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Rounding Whole Numbers: Answers

1).

2).

3).

a).

5).

6).

7).

8).

9).

10).

11).

12).

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

#daNumberSheets.com

196,557

902,562

652,402

289,924

195,956

892,227

512,395

668,738

640,091

351,874

24,422

80,790

to the tens place:

to the tens place:

to the tens place:

to the tens place:

to the tens place:

to the tens place:

to the hundreds place:

to the hundreds place:

to the tens place:

to the tens place:

to the hundreds place:

to the hundreds place:
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196,550

902,550

652,390

289,930

195,956

892,220

512,300

668,700

640,100

351,880

24,400

80,800

©)

©)

196,570

902,570

652,410

289,924

195,960

892,240

512,500

668,600

640,091

351,874

24,300

80,700

®)

0]

196,557

902,562

652,402

289,920

195,950

892,227

512,600

668,800

640,090

351,870

24,500

80,900

©)

0]

196,560

902,560

652,400

289,910

195,970

892,230

512,400

668,740

640,080

351,860

24,420

80,790
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